
Name

Maßstab

(Urspr.)

alle Maße in mm

(Artikelnummer)

(Zeichnungsnummer)

(Bezeichnung)

(Verwendungszweck)

Datum

Blatt

Bearb.

Gepr.

Norm

Zust

Änderung
Datum

Name

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

(Gewicht)

1300063

Encoder AE30

05.10.2021          M. Winter

05.10.2021          A. Haefner

4655
,5 31

2,2

24
42,5

13,4

31

3,4

Encoder AExx


